РАСПИСАНИЕ УРОКОВ на 15 мая
	
	5а
	5б
	6а
	6б
	7а
	8а
	9а
	4 к
	6-9к
	 

	8.30-9.10
	русский язык
	английский язык
	РУССКИЙ

ЯЗЫК
	биология
	         -
	РОССИЯ-МОИ ГОРИЗОНТЫ
	Русский язык
	русский язык
	

	9.25-10.05
	АНГЛИЙСКИЙ

ЯЗЫК
	русский язык
	РОССИЯ-МОИ ГОРИЗОНТЫ
	РУССКИЙ

ЯЗЫК
	история
	обществознание
	биология
	литература
	литература 
	

	10.20-11.00
	
	
	ЛИТЕРАТУРА
	грамматика и лексика
	РОССИЯ-МОИ ГОРИЗОНТЫ
	английский язык
	биология
	МАТЕМАТИКА
	МАТЕМАТИКА
	

	11.15-11.55
	
	
	грамматика и лексика
	английский язык
	РУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК
	
	
	ручной труд
	профильный труд
	

	12.10-12.50
	
	
	АНГЛИЙСКИЙ ЯЗЫК
	РОССИЯ-МОИ ГОРИЗОНТЫ
	ЛИТЕРАТУРА
	
	
	
	русский язык
	

	13.00-13.40
	
	
	биология
	ЛИТЕРАТУРА
	
	
	
	
	история
	

	13.55-14.35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.50-15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


